
 

 

ASSOCIATED GUN CLUBS OF BALTIMORE, INC. 
 

LEGISLATIVE OFFICE 
 

P.O. BOX 20102  ●  TOWSON, MD  21284-0102  ●  410-296-3947 
WWW.ASSOCIATEDGUNCLUBS.ORG  ●  LVP@ASSOCIATEDGUNCLUBS.ORG 

 
 

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - (JUD) - 2016 SESSION 
Name District Room No. & Building Phone E-mail address   (hyperlinks) 

Joseph F. Vallario, Jr.  (C) (D)-23B 101 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3488 joseph.vallario@house.state.md.us 

Kathleen Dumais  (V-C) (D)-15 101 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3052 kathleen.dumais@house.state.md.us 

Curtis S. Anderson (D)-43 314 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3291 curt.anderson@house.state.md.us 

Vanessa Atterbeary (D)-13 424 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3471 vanessa.atterbeary@house.state.md.us 

Jill P. Carter (D)-41 416 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3268 jill.carter@house.state.md.us 

John W. E. Cluster, Jr. (R)-08 308 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3526 john.cluster@house.state.md.us 

Frank M. Conaway, Jr. (D)-40 314 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3189 frank.conaway@house.state.md.us 

Glen Glass (R)-34A 325 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3280 glen.glass@house.state.md.us 

Trent Kittleman (R)-09A 202 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3556 trent.kittleman@house.state.md.us 

Michael E. Malone (R)-33 154 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3510 michael.malone@house.state.md.us 

Susan K. McComas (R)-34B 319 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3272 susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us 

David Moon (D)-20 220 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3474 david.moon@house.state.md.us 

Marice Morales (D)-19 225 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3528 marice.morales@house.state.md.us 

Neil C. Parrott (R)-2B 213 House Office Bldg.  Ext. 3636 neil.parrott@house.state.md.us 

Elizabeth Proctor (D)-27A 207 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3083 susie.proctor@house.state.md.us 

Pam Queen (D) 14 224 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3380 pam.queen@house.state.md.us 

Deborah Rey (R)-29B 323 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3227 deborah.rey@house.state.md.us 

Samuel Rosenberg (D)-41 365 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3297 samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us 

Carlo Sanchez (D)-47B 206 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3340 carlo.sanchez@house.state.md.us 

William C. Smith (D)-20 224 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3493 will.smith@house.state.md.us 

Charles Sydnor, III (D)-44B 306 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3802 charles.sydnor@house.state.md.us 

Brett Wilson (R)-02B 213 House Office Bldg. Ext. 3125 brett.wilson@house.state.md.us 
 
From Baltimore/Annapolis area: dial 410-841 + Ext. number   (FAX 410-841-3850) 
From Prince George's & Montgomery Co. areas (dial 301-858 + Ext. number)  (FAX 301-858-3850) 
From all other areas in Maryland (dial 1-800-492-7122 + Ext. number) 

 
Address: The Honorable "name" 

    “room number & building" 
    Annapolis, MD 21401-1991 

Salutation: Dear Delegate "name" 
 
AGC Email: lvp@associatedgunclubs.org 
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Title Last Name First Name Email 410 Phone 301 Phone 410 Fax 1 301 Fax 2
Delegate Krimm Carol carol.krimm@house.state.md.us 410-841-3272 301-858-3272 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Young Karen karen.young@house.state.md.us 410-841-3436 301-858-3436 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Bromwell Eric eric.bromwell@house.state.md.us 410-841-3766 301-858-3766 410-841-3850 301-858-NONE
Delegate Brooks Benjamin benjamin.brooks@house.state.md.us 410-841-3352 301-858-3352 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Jalisi Jay jay.jalisi@house.state.md.us 410-841-3358 301-858-3358 410-841-3100 301-858-3100
Delegate Jones Adrienne adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us 410-841-3391 301-858-3391 410-841-3157 301-858-NONE
Delegate Hettleman Shelly shelly.hettleman@house.state.md.us 410-841-3833 301-858-3833 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Morhaim Dan dan.morhaim@house.state.md.us 410-841-3054 301-858-3054 410-841-3385 301-858-NONE
Delegate Stein Dana M. dana.stein@house.state.md.us 410-841-3527 301-858-3527 410-841-3373 301-858-NONE
Delegate Ebersole Eric eric.ebersole@house.state.md.us 410-841-3328 301-858-3328 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Hill Terri terri.hill@house.state.md.us 410-841-3378 301-858-3378 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Lam Clarence clarence.lam@house.state.md.us 410-841-3205 301-858-3205 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Atterbeary Vanessa vanessa.atterbeary@house.state.md.us 410-841-3471 301-858-3471 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Pendergrass Shane shane.pendergrass@house.state.md.us 410-841-3139 301-858-3139 410-841-3409 301-858-3409
Delegate Turner Frank frank.turner@house.state.md.us 410-841-3246 301-858-3246 410-841-3986 301-858-3986
Delegate Kaiser Anne anne.kaiser@house.state.md.us 410-841-3036 301-858-3036 410-841-NONE 301-858-3060
Delegate Luedtke Eric eric.luedtke@house.state.md.us 410-841-3110 301-858-3110 410-841-NONE 301-858-3053
Delegate Queen Pam pam.queen@house.state.md.us 410-841-3380 301-858-3380 410-841-NONE 301-858-3266
Delegate Dumais Kathleen kathleen.dumais@house.state.md.us 410-841-3052 301-858-3052 410-841-NONE 301-858-3219
Delegate Fraser-Hidalgo David david.fraser.hidalgo@house.state.md.us 410-841-3186 301-858-3186 410-841-NONE 301-858-3112
Delegate Miller Aruna aruna.miller@house.state.md.us 410-841-3090 301-858-3090 410-841-3120 301-858-3120
Delegate Frick C. bill.frick@house.state.md.us 410-841-3454 301-858-3454 410-841-NONE 301-858-3457
Delegate Kelly Ariana ariana.kelly@house.state.md.us 410-841-3642 301-858-3642 410-841-NONE 301-858-3026
Delegate Korman Marc marc.korman@house.state.md.us 410-841-3649 301-858-3649 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Barve Kumar kumar.barve@house.state.md.us 410-841-3464 301-858-3990 410-841-NONE 301-858-3850
Delegate Gilchrist Jim jim.gilchrist@house.state.md.us 410-841-3744 301-858-3744 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Platt Andrew andrew.platt@house.state.md.us 410-841-3037 301-858-3037 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Carr Alfred alfred.carr@house.state.md.us 410-841-3638 301-858-3638 410-841-NONE 301-858-3053
Delegate Gutierrez Ana ana.gutierrez@house.state.md.us 410-841-3181 301-858-3181 410-841-NONE 301-858-3232
Delegate Waldstreicher Jeff jeff.waldstreicher@house.state.md.us 410-841-3130 301-858-3130 410-841-NONE 301-858-3233
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Delegate Cullison Bonnie bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us 410-841-3883 301-858-3883 410-841-NONE 301-858-3882
Delegate Kramer Benjamin benjamin.kramer@house.state.md.us 410-841-3485 301-858-3485 410-841-NONE 301-858-3875
Delegate Morales Marice marice.morales@house.state.md.us 410-841-3528 301-858-3528 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Hixson Sheila sheila.hixson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3469 301-858-3469 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Moon David david.moon@house.state.md.us 410-841-3474 301-858-3474 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Smith William will.smith@house.state.md.us 410-841-3493 301-858-3493 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Barnes Ben ben.barnes@house.state.md.us 410-841-3046 301-858-3046 410-841-3346 301-858-3346
Delegate Frush Barbara barbara.frush@house.state.md.us 410-841-3114 301-858-3114 410-841-3116 301-858-3116
Delegate Peña-Melnyk Joseline joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us 410-841-3502 301-858-3502 410-841-3342 301-858-3342
Delegate Gaines Tawanna tawanna.gaines@house.state.md.us 410-841-3058 301-858-3058 410-841-NONE 301-858-3119
Delegate Healey Anne anne.healey@house.state.md.us 410-841-3961 301-858-3961 410-841-NONE 301-858-3223
Delegate Washington Alonzo alonzo.washington@house.state.md.us 410-841-3652 301-858-3652 410-841-NONE 301-858-3699
Delegate Valentino-Smith Geraldine geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us 410-841-3101 301-858-3101 410-841-NONE 301-858-3294
Delegate Holmes Marvin marvin.holmes@house.state.md.us 410-841-3310 301-858-3310 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Vallario Joseph joseph.vallario@house.state.md.us 410-841-3488 301-858-3488 410-841-NONE 301-858-3495
Delegate Barron Erek erek.barron@house.state.md.us 410-841-3692 301-858-3692 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Howard Carolyn carolyn.howard@house.state.md.us 410-841-3919 301-858-3919 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Vaughn Michael michael.vaughn@house.state.md.us 410-841-3691 301-858-3691 410-841-NONE 301-858-3055
Delegate Angel Angela angela.angel@house.state.md.us 410-841-3707 301-858-3707 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Barnes Darryl darryl.barnes@house.state.md.us 410-841-3557 301-858-3557 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Davis Dereck dereck.davis@house.state.md.us 410-841-3519 301-858-3519 410-841-NONE 301-858-3558
Delegate Knotts Tony tony.knotts@house.state.md.us 410-841-3212 301-858-3212 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Valderrama Kris kris.valderrama@house.state.md.us 410-841-3210 301-858-3210 410-841-NONE 301-858-3525
Delegate Walker Jay jay.walker@house.state.md.us 410-841-3581 301-858-3581 410-841-NONE 301-858-3078
Delegate Proctor Elizabeth susie.proctor@house.state.md.us 410-841-3083 301-858-3083 410-841-NONE 301-858-3459
Delegate Jackson Michael michael.jackson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3103 301-858-3103 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Jameson Sally sally.jameson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3337 301-858-3337 410-841-NONE 301-858-3277
Delegate Patterson Edith edith.patterson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3247 301-858-3247 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Wilson C. ct.wilson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3325 301-858-3325 410-841-3367 301-858-3367
Delegate Busch Michael michael.busch@house.state.md.us 410-841-3800 301-858-3800 410-841-3880 301-858-3880
Delegate Carey Ned ned.carey@house.state.md.us 410-841-3047 301-858-3047 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
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Delegate Beidle Pamela pamela.beidle@house.state.md.us 410-841-3370 301-858-3370 410-841-3347 301-858-3347
Delegate Chang Mark mark.chang@house.state.md.us 410-841-3511 301-858-3511 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Sophocleus Theodore ted.sophocleus@house.state.md.us 410-841-3372 301-858-3372 410-841-3437 301-858-3437
Delegate Lisanti Mary maryann.lisanti@house.state.md.us 410-841-3331 301-858-3331 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Sample-Hughes Sheree sheree.sample.hughes@house.state.md.us 410-841-3427 301-858-3427 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Barkley Charles charles.barkley@house.state.md.us 410-841-3001 301-858-3001 410-841-NONE 301-858-3009
Delegate Reznik Kirill kirill.reznik@house.state.md.us 410-841-3039 301-858-3039 410-841-NONE 301-858-3126
Delegate Robinson Shane shane.robinson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3021 301-858-3021 410-841-NONE 301-858-3375
Delegate Conaway Frank frank.conaway@house.state.md.us 410-841-3189 301-858-3189 410-841-3079 301-858-NONE
Delegate Hayes Antonio antonio.hayes@house.state.md.us 410-841-3545 301-858-3545 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Robinson Barbara barbara.robinson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3520 301-858-3520 410-841-3199 301-858-NONE
Delegate Carter Jill jill.carter@house.state.md.us 410-841-3268 301-858-3268 410-841-3251 301-858-NONE
Delegate Oaks Nathaniel nathaniel.oaks@house.state.md.us 410-841-3283 301-858-3283 410-841-3267 301-858-NONE
Delegate Rosenberg Samuel samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us 410-841-3297 301-858-3297 410-841-3179 301-858-NONE
Delegate Lafferty Stephen stephen.lafferty@house.state.md.us 410-841-3487 301-858-3487 410-841-3501 301-858-NONE
Delegate Anderson Curt curt.anderson@house.state.md.us 410-841-3291 301-858-3291 410-841-3024 301-858-NONE
Delegate McIntosh Maggie maggie.mcintosh@house.state.md.us 410-841-3990 301-858-3990 410-841-3509 301-858-NONE
Delegate Washington Mary mary.washington@house.state.md.us 410-841-3476 301-858-3476 410-841-3295 301-858-3295
Delegate Haynes Keith keith.haynes@house.state.md.us 410-841-3801 301-858-3801 410-841-3530 301-858-NONE
Delegate Sydnor Charles charles.sydnor@house.state.md.us 410-841-3802 301-858-3802 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Young Patrick pat.young@house.state.md.us 410-841-3544 301-858-3544 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Branch Talmadge talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us 410-841-3398 301-858-3398 410-841-3550 301-858-NONE
Delegate Glenn Cheryl cheryl.glenn@house.state.md.us 410-841-3257 301-858-3257 410-841-3019 301-858-NONE
Delegate McCray Cory cory.mccray@house.state.md.us 410-841-3486 301-858-3486 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Clippinger Luke luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us 410-841-3303 301-858-3303 410-841-3537 301-858-NONE
Delegate Hammen Peter peter.hammen@house.state.md.us 410-841-3772 301-858-3772 410-841-3409 301-858-NONE
Delegate Lierman Brooke brooke.lierman@house.state.md.us 410-841-3319 301-858-3319 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Fennell Diana diana.fennell@house.state.md.us 410-841-3478 301-858-3478 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Tarlau Jimmy jimmy.tarlau@house.state.md.us 410-841-3326 301-858-3326 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
Delegate Sanchez Carlo carlo.sanchez@house.state.md.us 410-841-3340 301-858-3340 410-841-NONE 301-858-NONE
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